Part Count Digi_Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR08P69.8KDCT-ND RR0816P-6982-D-82C RES 69.8K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
2 RR08P75.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-753-D RES 75.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
3 RR08P78.7KDCT-ND RR0816P-7872-D-87C RES 78.7K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
4 RR08P80.6KDCT-ND RR0816P-8062-D-88C RES 80.6K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
5 RR08P82.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-823-D RES 82.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
6 RR08P84.5KDCT-ND RR0816P-8452-D-90C RES 84.5K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
7 RR08P90.9KDCT-ND RR0816P-9092-D-93C RES 90.9K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
8 RR08P91.0KDCT-ND RR0816P-913-D RES 91.0K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
9 RR08P100KDCT-ND RR0816P-104-D RES 100K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
10 RR08P107KDCT-ND RR0816P-1073-D-04D RES 107K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
11 RR08P110KDCT-ND RR0816P-114-D RES 110K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
12 RR08P120KDCT-ND RR0816P-124-D RES 120K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
13 RR08P124KDCT-ND RR0816P-1243-D-10D RES 124K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
14 RR08P130KDCT-ND RR0816P-134-D RES 130K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
15 RR08P140KDCT-ND RR0816P-1403-D-15D RES 140K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
16 RR08P147KDCT-ND RR0816P-1473-D-17D RES 147K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
17 RR08P150KDCT-ND RR0816P-154-D RES 150K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
18 RR08P160KDCT-ND RR0816P-164-D RES 160K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
19 RR08P165KDCT-ND RR0816P-1653-D-22D RES 165K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
20 RR08P178KDCT-ND RR0816P-1783-D-25D RES 178K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
21 RR08P180KDCT-ND RR0816P-184-D RES 180K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
22 RR08P200KDCT-ND RR0816P-204-D RES 200K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
23 RR08P210KDCT-ND RR0816P-2103-D-32D RES 210K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
24 RR08P220KDCT-ND RR0816P-224-D RES 220K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
25 RR08P221KDCT-ND RR0816P-2213-D-34D RES 221K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
26 RR08P240KDCT-ND RR0816P-244-D RES 240K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
27 RR08P243KDCT-ND RR0816P-2433-D-38D RES 243K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
28 RR08P249KDCT-ND RR0816P-2493-D-39D RES 249K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
29 RR08P255KDCT-ND RR0816P-2553-D-40D RES 255K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
30 RR08P270KDCT-ND RR0816P-274-D RES 270K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
31 RR08P284KDCT-ND RR0816P-2843-D-E00 RES 284K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
32 RR08P300KDCT-ND RR0816P-304-D RES 300K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
33 RR08P301KDCT-ND RR0816P-3013-D-47D RES 301K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
34 RR08P309KDCT-ND RR0816P-3093-D-48D RES 309K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
35 RR08P324KDCT-ND RR0816P-3243-D-50D RES 324K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
36 RR08P330KDCT-ND RR0816P-334-D RES 330K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
37 RR08P332KDCT-ND RR0816P-3323-D-51D RES 332K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
38 RR08P357KDCT-ND RR0816P-3573-D-54D RES 357K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
39 RR08P360KDCT-ND RR0816P-364-D RES 360K OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10